FN7388 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 18
August 26, 2015
FN7388
Rev 1.00
August 26, 2015
EL5162, EL5163, EL5262,  EL5263, EL5362
500MHz Low Power Current Feedback Amplifiers with Enable
 DATASHEET

FN7388 Rev 1.00 Page 2 of 18
August 26, 2015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5162ISZ 5162ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150mil) M8.15E
EL5162ISZ-T7 (Note 1) 5162ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150mil) M8.15E
EL5162ISZ-T13 (Note 1) 5162ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150mil) M8.15E
EL5162ISZ-T7A 5162ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150mil) M8.15E
EL5162IWZ-T7 (Note 1) (No longer available, recommended
replacement: EL5163IWZ-T7)
BAKA (Note 4) 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064A
EL5162IWZ-T7A (Note 1) (No longer available, recommended
replacement: EL5163IWZ-T7A)
BAKA (Note 4) 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064A
EL5163IWZ-T7 (Note 1) BALA (Note 4) 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064A
EL5163IWZ-T7A (Note 1) BALA (Note 4) 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064A
EL5163ICZ-T7 (Note 1) (No longer available, recommended
replacement: EL5163IWZ-T7)
BDA (Note 4) 5 Ld SC-70 (1.25mm) P5.049
EL5163ICZ-T7A (Note 1) (No longer available, recommended
replacement: EL5163IWZ-T7)
BDA (Note 4) 5 Ld SC-70 (1.25mm) P5.049
EL5262IYZ BBTAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) M10.118A
EL5262IYZ-T7 (Note 1) BBTAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) M10.118A